e Saturday, May 31t @ 6 PM — Idaville Truck and Tractor Pull
- Pro Stock 4x4 Trucks

e Friday, June 13t" @ 7 PM - Paris, IL
- 3.0 Limited Pro Diesel Trucks
- Super Stock 4x4

e Saturday, June 215t @ 6 PM — Saline City, IN
-  Pro Stock 4x4 Trucks

e Saturday, June 28" @ 6 PM — Greencastle, IN
Pro Stock 4x4 Trucks

3.0 Limited Pro Diesel Trucks
2.6 Pro Street Diesel Trucks
Super Stock 4x4 Trucks

e Friday, July 4t @ 6 PM — Otwell, IN
- 2.6 Pro Street Diesel Trucks
- Super Stock 4x4 Trucks
- Pro Stock 4x4 Trucks

e Tuesday, July 8" @ 7 PM — Georgetown, IL
- 3.0 Limited Pro Diesel Trucks — with IPL
- 2.6 Pro Street Diesel Trucks — with IPL

e Friday, July 11" @ 7 PM - Howard Co. Fair — Greentown, IN

- Pro Stock 4x4 Trucks
- 3.0 Limited Pro Diesel Trucks — IPL
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e Saturday, July 12" @ 5 PM - Clinton Co. Fair — Frankfort, IN
- Pro Stock 4x4 Trucks
- 2.6 Pro Street Diesel Trucks — IPL

e Thursday, July 17t @ 7 PM — Boswell, IN
-  Pro Stock 4x4 Trucks

e Sunday, July 20" @ 6 PM — Putnam Co. Fair — Greencastle, IN
- Pro Stock 4x4 Trucks
- 3.0 Limited Pro Diesel Trucks
- 2.6 Pro Street Diesel Trucks
- Super Stock 4x4 Trucks

o Friday, July 25" @ 7:30 PM - Paris, IL
- 3.0 Limited Pro Diesel Trucks

e Saturday, August 2" @ 7 PM - Colfax, IN
- Pro Stock 4x4 Trucks
- Super Stock 4x4 Trucks
- 2.6 Pro Street Diesel Trucks - IPL
- 3.0 Limited Pro Diesel Trucks — IPL

e Saturday, August 9" @ 6 PM — Idaville, IN
- Pro Stock 4x4 Trucks
- 3.0 Limited Pro Diesel Trucks — IPL
- 2.6. Pro Street Diesel Trucks — IPL

e Saturday, August 16" @ 7 PM - Tipton, IN
- Pro Stock 4x4 Trucks

e Saturday, August 30" @ 12 noon — Earl Park, IN
- Pro Stock 4x4 Trucks

e Saturday, August 30" @ 6 PM - Saline City, IN
- Pro Stock 4x4 Trucks

e Saturday, September 20" @ 5 PM — 4x4 Jamboree — Danville, IN
- Pro Stock 4x4 Trucks
- 2.6 Pro Street Diesel Trucks — IPL
- 3.0 Limited Pro Diesel Trucks - IPL
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